2017 PULASKI COUNTY PARKS & RECREATION
T-BALL SCHEDULE - AGES 5-6

Directors:

Eddie Sutphin — West Sports Coordinator, 980-7760, 980-7795 SIL

John Myers — East Sports Coordinator, 674-0107

Team Information:

# Name Coaches Phone

1. Riverlawn Red Sox The Bayse’s 239-9576

2. Riverlawn Chargers The Crosier’s 629-3005

3. Dublin Braves Chris Haga 674-4355

4. Dublin Orioles Johnny Underwood 505-4120

5. Pulaski Cubs Shawn Dalton 320-8550

6. Pulaski Braves Brad Hanks 910-625-7746
7. Pulaski Diamondbacks Michael Denham 641-8032

FIELDS:

RP # 1-4 = Randolph Park Fields ORES # 1 = Old Riverlawn Elementary School Big Field
ORES # 2 = Old Riverlawn Elementary School Small Field SES = Snowville Elementary School

LF 1-4 = Loving Fields

Schedule:

Monday, June 5

5:30pm 2vs7 LF#2
6:45pm 3vs6 LF#2
545pm 4vs5 LF#4

Monday, June 12

545pm 6vs4 RP#1
5:45pm 7vs3 RP#3
5:45pm 1vs2 ORES#?2

Thursday, June 22

545pm 2vs4 RP#1
545pm 1vs5 LF#2
545pm 7vs6 LF#4

Thursday, June 29
545pm 1vs3 RP#1
545pm 7vs4 RP#2

Thursday, May 25

530pm 1vs6 LF#2
530pm 2vs5 LF#4
545pm 3vs4 RP#1

Thursday, June 8

545pm 5vs3 RP#1
6:45pm 6vs2 ORES#2
530pm 7vsl ORES#2

Thursday, June 15

5:45pm 7vs5 LF#2
545pm 1vs4 RP#1
545pm 2vs3 RP#3

Saturday, June 24

10am 7vs2 ORES#1
10am 6vs3 RP#1
10am 5vs4 RP#3

Note: Call numbers above for weather cancellations or go to facebook at

Thursday, June 1

5:30pm 4vs2 ORES#1
6:45pm 5vsl ORES#1
545pm 6vs7 LF#2

Saturday, June 10

10am 3vsl ORES#1
10am 4vs7 LF#2
10am 5vs6 LF#4

Monday, June 19

545pm 6vsl ORES#1
5:45pm 5vs2 ORES#?2
5:45pm 4vs3 RP#1

Monday, June 26

545pm 3vs5 LF#2
545pm 2vs6 LF#1
545pm 1vs7 LF#4

“Pulaski County Va Parks & Rec”.



